
Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Aishwarya Pathak M 17-05-1985 1325 DURG
2 Amlendu Chakraborty M 1250 DNT
3 Anurag Dey M 533 KRBA
4 Ashis Agrawal M 02-02-1984 1134 KRBA
5 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 16-03-1986 961 KRBA
6 Himanshu Verma M 1754 UCR
7 Hitendra Kumar Markendey M 03-10-1984 305 KRBA
8 Hitesh Tiwari M 12-07-1986 1465 BSTR
9 Manish Gupta M 23-07-1984 1755 RPR
10 Mithilesh Singh M 19-06-1987 265 KRBA
11 Narendra Kumar Patel M 10-12-1988 328 KRBA
12 Sandeep Soni M 958 RGH
13 Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNT
14 Sudhir Sowani M 04-08-1984 2245 KRBA
15 Vibin Verghese M 03-11-1988 2081 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Bhawna Deshmukh F 01-01-1984 1705 KRBA
2 Gayatri Diwan F 18-12-1985 2213 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Aishwarya Pathak M 17-05-1985 1325 DURG

Dhaneshwar Ram Bakhla M 05-06-1988 1361 CHMP-JNG
2 Albinus Lakra M 103 RGH

Viendra Kumar M 1490 RGH
3 Amlendu Chakraborty M 1250 DNT

Hitesh Tiwari M 12-07-1986 1465 BSTR
4 Anurag Dey M 533 KRBA

Mithilesh Singh M 19-06-1987 265 KRBA
5 Ashis Agrawal M 02-02-1984 1134 KRBA

Brij Kishore Yadav M 2248 KRBA
6 Ashish Shende M 1379 DNT

Sona Ram Barse M 1248 DNT
7 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 16-03-1986 961 KRBA

Narendra Kumar Uikay M 10-04-1979 1091 KRBA
8 Hitendra Kumar Markendey M 03-10-1984 305 KRBA

Sandeep Soni M 958 RGH
9 Kumar Krishna M 1973 BSTR

Vikas Gajballa M 06-01-1986 1974 KNKR
10 Manish Gupta M 23-07-1984 1755 RPR

Sudhir Sowani M 04-08-1984 2245 KRBA
11 Narendra Kumar Patel M 10-12-1988 328 KRBA

Vibin Verghese M 03-11-1988 2081 KRBA
12 Nitin Gupta M 13-11-1979 1877 KRBA

Sonal Seraphim Felix M 09-10-1986 2211 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Anita Singh F 10-07-1981 1092 KRBA

Gayatri Diwan F 18-12-1985 2213 KRBA
2 Bhawna Deshmukh F 01-01-1984 1705 KRBA

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 24-11-1986 1455 DURG
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Anurag Dey M 533 KRBA

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 24-06-1978 455 RPR
2 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 16-03-1986 961 KRBA

Anita Singh F 10-07-1981 1092 KRBA
3 Mithilesh Singh M 19-06-1987 265 KRBA

Bhawna Deshmukh F 01-01-1984 1705 KRBA
4 Sonal Seraphim Felix M 09-10-1986 2211 KRBA

Kalpana Sonal Felix F 14-05-1984 2254 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Amit Kumar Ayer M 1548 DNT
2 Ashish Shende M 1379 DNT
3 Brij Kishore Yadav M 2248 KRBA
4 Devlal Baghel M 1617 RGH
5 Dhanurjay Ku Hardiha M 1181 RGH
6 Dr Amit Katailiha M 2092 BLS
7 Dr Hardeep Singh Gambhir M 2260 BLS
8 Geetesh Wankar M 1296 RJN
9 Kumar Krishna M 1973 BSTR
10 Manish Kumar Pandey M 1440 RJN
11 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS
12 Nitesh  Mahant M 142 BSTR
13 Om Prakash Singh M 1456 BSTR
14 Omprakash Sahu M 149 KRBA
15 Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNT
16 Rajendra Kumar M 1547 DNT
17 Rajesh Kumar Thakur M 15-09-1979 2085 KRBA
18 S Z Hasan M 1840 DNT
19 Somesh Singh Lama M 21-01-1980 603 SJP
20 Sudhanshu Sharma M 650 KRBA
21 Vinay Kumar Tegar M 2250 BLS
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 24-06-1978 455 RPR
2 Anita Singh F 10-07-1981 1092 KRBA
3 Manishi Singh F 30-07-1979 266 KRBA
4 Priya Rao F 24-02-1979 1122 RPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Ajendra Singh Thakur M 07-09-1976 2249 BLS

Vinay Kumar Tegar M 2250 BLS
2 Devlal Baghel M 1617 RGH

Dhanurjay Ku Hardiha M 1181 RGH
3 Dr Amit Katailiha M 2092 BLS

Dr Hardeep Singh Gambhir M 2260 BLS
4 Geetesh Wankar M 1296 RJN

Manish Kumar Pandey M 1440 RJN
5 Jagdev Singh M 25-10-1976 1135 KRBA

Rajesh Kumar Thakur M 15-09-1979 2085 KRBA
6 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS

Ravi Vidhani M 09-12-1975 537 BLS
7 N Eswar Rao M 1242 DNT

Premlal Chandrawanshi M 1247 DNT
8 Nitesh  Mahant M 142 BSTR

Om Prakash Singh M 1456 BSTR
9 Omprakash Sahu M 149 KRBA

Sudhanshu Sharma M 650 KRBA
10 Rajendra Kumar M 1547 DNT

S Z Hasan M 1840 DNT
11 Sakti Shri Mishra M 17-10-1983 919 RPR

Somesh Singh Lama M 21-01-1980 603 SJP
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Priya Rao F 24-02-1979 1122 RPR

Rashmi Deshlahre F 21-08-1978 971 RPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Rajesh Kumar Thakur M 15-09-1979 2085 KRBA

Priya Rao F 24-02-1979 1122 RPR
2 Somesh Singh Lama M 21-01-1980 603 SJP

Manishi Singh F 30-07-1979 266 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Ajendra Singh Thakur M 07-09-1976 2249 BLS
2 Anand Rathiya M 959 RGH
3 Bharat Bhushan Singh Bundela M 04-08-1976 2267 BLS
4 D K Painkra M 01-07-1977 148 KRBA
5 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR
6 Ghanshyam Soni M 26-12-1977 303 MSMD
7 Jagdev Singh M 25-10-1976 1135 KRBA
8 N Eswar Rao M 1242 DNT
9 Praveen Kumar M 23-10-1975 364 DURG
10 Pun Das Anchal M 30-06-1971 1715 RPR
11 Rajiv Kumar Pandey M 22-02-1978 2244 KRBA
12 Ravi Vidhani M 09-12-1975 537 BLS
13 Santosh Singh M 1540 DNT
14 Shashi Kant Sharma M 24-06-1974 648 BLS
15 Surendra Ku Painkara M 960 RGH
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Pramila Mandavi Tekam F 05-06-1977 1142 UCR
2 Rashmi Deshlahre F 21-08-1978 971 RPR
3 Saji  Nair F 28-06-1974 2214 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Amarjeet Singh M 30-06-1978 1116 KRBA

Rajiv Kumar Pandey M 22-02-1978 2244 KRBA
2 Amit Kumar Agrawal M 14-09-1974 765 BBZR

Chetan Kumar M 01-01-1973 669 BBZR
3 Anand Rathiya M 959 RGH

Surendra Ku Painkara M 960 RGH
4 D K Painkra M 01-07-1977 148 KRBA

Laxminarayan Suryawanshi M 01-07-1972 2258 KRBA
5 Dayanand Kunwar M 1581 DNT

Santosh Singh M 1540 DNT
6 Deepak Jaiswal M 939 RPR

Shashi Kant Sharma M 24-06-1974 648 BLS
7 Ghanshyam Soni M 26-12-1977 303 MSMD

Ravinder Singh Gurudatta M 06-12-1978 272 MSMD
8 Manoj Verma M 10-12-1979 2266 UCR

Nutendra Sahu M 17-11-1975 2265 UCR
9 Praveen Kumar M 23-10-1975 364 DURG

Vivek Tiwari M 22-03-1971 1895 DURG
10 Pun Das Anchal M 30-06-1971 1715 RPR

Sanjeev Sonkar M 01-06-1977 1141 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Manish Kumar M 06-07-1971 709 KRBA

Saji  Nair F 28-06-1974 2214 KRBA
2 Raju Prasad Gupta M 19-07-1968 1874 UCR

Pramila Mandavi Tekam F 05-06-1977 1142 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Awdhesh Kumar Yadav M 24-02-1969 2233 KRBA
2 Bhushan Oraon M 12-05-1969 147 KRBA
3 Brijlal Taram M 1297 DNT
4 Dayanand Kunwar M 1581 DNT
5 G Shiva Prakash M 06-06-1970 647 BLS
6 Madhup Kishore Patel M 07-01-1969 1171 RGH
7 Manish Kumar M 06-07-1971 709 KRBA
8 P Prakash M 1392 DNT
9 Palakh Ram Sahu M 1863 DNT
10 Prabhat Panigrahi M 07-07-1971 2235 KRBA
11 Rajeev Agrawal M 21-09-1973 1875 UCR
12 Raju Prasad Gupta M 19-07-1968 1874 UCR
13 Sanjay Agrawal M 31-01-1970 163 KRBA
14 Sury Narayan  Keshari M 24-10-1964 2251 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Jyoti Shrivastav F 02-06-1970 2232 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Allan Ajeet Zilkar M 21-11-1969 2090 KRBA

Daljeet Singh Bhatia M 19-01-1973 2222 KRBA
2 Awdhesh Kumar Yadav M 24-02-1969 2233 KRBA

Prabhat Panigrahi M 07-07-1971 2235 KRBA
3 Bhushan Oraon M 12-05-1969 147 KRBA

G Shiva Prakash M 06-06-1970 647 BLS
4 Brijlal Taram M 1297 DNT

Palakh Ram Sahu M 1863 DNT
5 Dayanand Kunwar M 1581 DNT

Shaibal Kumar Chaterjee M 1454 BSTR
6 Devesh Das M 18-06-1965 2082 KRBA

Sushil Kumar Pandey M 10-05-1969 2215 KRBA
7 Kamlesh Dhruv M 29-01-1972 280 MSMD

Mukesh Srivastava M 01-07-1969 274 MSMD
8 Manish Kumar M 06-07-1971 709 KRBA

Sanjay Agrawal M 31-01-1970 163 KRBA
9 Md Yasin M 2241 DNT

Tapan Kumar Roy M 2239 DNT
10 Rajeev Agrawal M 21-09-1973 1875 UCR

Raju Prasad Gupta M 19-07-1968 1874 UCR
11 Santosh Kumar Bhoi M 16-11-1969 1871 KRBA

Sheo Kumar Sahu M 11-07-1966 2083 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Jyoti Shrivastav F 02-06-1970 2232 KRBA

Manjula Sahu F 10-02-1966 2253 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Bhushan Oraon M 12-05-1969 147 KRBA

Jyoti Shrivastav F 02-06-1970 2232 KRBA
2 Sanjay Agrawal M 31-01-1970 163 KRBA

Manjula Sahu F 10-02-1966 2253 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Chunnu Tigga M 02-05-1967 2261 BLS
2 Devesh Das M 18-06-1965 2082 KRBA
3 Giridhari Lal Khariya M 10-12-1966 534 KRBA
4 Rajiv Singh M 25-01-1966 156 KRBA
5 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma M 26-01-1969 1043 BLS
6 Sheo Kumar Sahu M 11-07-1966 2083 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Manjula Sahu F 10-02-1966 2253 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Chunnu Tigga M 02-05-1967 2261 BLS

Sanjeev Kumar Sharma M 26-01-1969 1043 BLS
2 Giridhari Lal Khariya M 10-12-1966 534 KRBA

Harjinder Singh Dhoat M 16-09-1960 2259 KRBA
3 Rajiv Singh M 25-01-1966 156 KRBA

Sury Narayan  Keshari M 24-10-1964 2251 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Anurag Kumar Verma M 06-12-1959 1858 BLS
2 B N Bagchi M 1873 UCR
3 Chirtodas Tirkey M 03-06-1963 2262 BLS
4 Harjinder Singh Dhoat M 16-09-1960 2259 KRBA
5 J S Thakur M 10-07-1959 1084 KRBA
6 Lalit Kumar Dewangan M 915 RPR
7 Ravi Shanker Sahu M 08-06-1963 900 KRBA
8 Shashikant Sonpure M 30-10-1960 2247 KRBA
9 Shiv Kumar Dewangan M 21-01-1963 1138 DURG
10 Sunil Khedulkar M 17-07-1960 136 BSTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Shalini Toppo F 03-11-1962 2026 RPR
2 Swati Rege F 01-06-1959 426 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Anurag Kumar Verma M 06-12-1959 1858 BLS

Chirtodas Tirkey M 03-06-1963 2262 BLS
2 B N Bagchi M 1873 UCR

Sunil Khedulkar M 17-07-1960 136 BSTR
3 J S Thakur M 10-07-1959 1084 KRBA

Ramesh Agrawal M 27-06-1960 1832 KRBA
4 Lalit Kumar Dewangan M 915 RPR

Shiv Kumar Dewangan M 21-01-1963 1138 DURG
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Saiman William M 08-09-1957 1140 DURG

Swati Rege F 01-06-1959 426 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Bharat Bhushan Bode M 03-09-1957 1745 KRBA
2 Deepak Rajankar M 17-02-1954 981 BLS
3 J Samanta M 10-01-1955 601 KRBA
4 Mandhir Prasad Tiwari M 110 RGH
5 Nagesh Chandra Gaurah M 01-01-1957 2257 KRBA
6 Saiman William M 08-09-1957 1140 DURG
7 Shirin Lakhe M 26-12-1956 157 KRBA
8 Swapan Kumar Banerjee M 22-09-1954 245 DURG
9 T Venkat Raman M 15-03-1957 2246 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Madhu Pandey F 18-06-1958 154 KRBA
2 Suman Chaturvedi F 07-01-1956 2264 BLS
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Ashok Sharma M 18-08-1950 1591 KRBA

Shirin Lakhe M 26-12-1956 157 KRBA
2 Bharat Bhushan Bode M 03-09-1957 1745 KRBA

Gopal Sharan Sharma M 10-07-1952 153 KRBA
3 Deepak Rajankar M 17-02-1954 981 BLS

Swapan Kumar Banerjee M 22-09-1954 245 DURG
4 J Samanta M 10-01-1955 601 KRBA

Saiman William M 08-09-1957 1140 DURG
5 Nagesh Chandra Gaurah M 01-01-1957 2257 KRBA

T Venkat Raman M 15-03-1957 2246 UCR
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Eira Pant F 26-01-1957 984 RPR

Madhu Pandey F 18-06-1958 154 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 T Venkat Raman M 15-03-1957 2246 UCR

Madhu Pandey F 18-06-1958 154 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Ashok Sharma M 18-08-1950 1591 KRBA
2 Khadag Bahadur Singh M 10-01-1953 1876 UCR
3 S P Rege M 31-03-1950 425 KRBA
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Yonex-Sunrise 22nd CG State Master's Badminton Championships 2023-24
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Jan 2024

City, Country
Korba, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club
1 Khadag Bahadur Singh M 10-01-1953 1876 UCR

S P Rege M 31-03-1950 425 KRBA
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